
Pachet cu diferite materiale

I.D.: 61437280

Data publicarii	27.09.21	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 819,32 RON - 819,32 RON

Descriere: 1 Rola Hrtie buc 30 7.98 239.50 45.50 2 CANALET CU AUTOADEZIV BUC 30 3.36 100.84 19.16 3 PRELUNGITOR 5PX5M BUC 3 33.61 100.84 19.16 4 PRELUNGITOR 3PX5M BUC 3 32.77 98.32 18.68 5 D+H 6X40 BUC 60 0.25 15.13 2.87 6 BURGHIU BETON SDS 6X210MM BUC 2 8.40 16.81 3.19 7 VAR STIKI 8.5L BUC 1 66.39 66.39 12.61 8 PENSULA100MM 10buc 1 11.76 11.76 2.24 9 COLORANT RENEW BUC 2 16.81 33.61 6.39 10 ARACET LEMN 0.8ML BUC 1 11.76 11.76 2.24 11 SPRAY ANTIMUCEGAI BUC 1 32.77 32.77 6.23 12 FIR COSITOARE 27MM BUC 1 8.40 8.40 1.60 13 BATERIE R6BUC BUC 2 5.04 10.08 1.92 14 1145 Dozator sapun lichid 0.5L buc 2 10.08 20.17 3.83 15 COLIER PLASTIC BUC 1 13.45 13.45 2.55 16 Butuc yala buc 1 27.73 27.73 5.27 17 COMUTATOR PT VIKO BUC 1 11.76 11.76 2.24
